One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
BFS Battery Filling System

C4N000
  Batterie  T1 T2 T1 T2 T1 T2 T1 T2 T1 T2 T1 T2
↓ Ordering code float ↓ mm mm mm mm mm mm
BFS-072214 41 29 - - 28 14 40 26 31 17 41 27
BFS-072220 48 34 45 32 35 19 44 31 37 23 45 32
BFS-072224 52 38 49 36 39 22 48 36 41 26 59 35
BFS-072229 57 42 54 40 44 26 53 39 46 31 54 40
BFS-072234 62 46 59 44 49 31 58 43 51 35 59 44
BFS-072239 67 50 64 48 54 35 63 48 56 39 64 48
BFS-072244 72 55 69 53 59 39 68 52 61 44 69 53
BFS-072249 77 59 74 57 64 43 73 56 66 48 74 57
BFS-072259 87 67 84 65 74 52 83 65 76 57 84 65
BFS-071923 50 35 48 32 37 21 47 31 39 23 48 32
BFS-071926 53 37 51 34 40 23 50 34 42 26 51 35
BFS-071930 56 40 55 38 43 26 54 37 46 29 55 38
BFS-071934 60 44 58 41 46 30 57 40 49 32 58 41
BFS-071938 64 47 63 44 51 33 62 44 54 35 63 45
BFS-071942 68 50 67 48 55 36 66 47 58 39 67 48
BFS-071950 76 56 75 54 63 42 74 53 66 45 75 54
BFS-071958 84 63 83 61 71 49 82 60 74 52 83 61
BFS-071726 52 36 51 33 40 22 50 32 42 25 51 33
BFS-071733 59 41 58 39 46 27 57 38 49 30 58 39
BFS-071742 68 47 67 45 55 33 66 44 58 36 67 45
BFS-071432 58 35 - - 46 23 56 34 49 26 57 33
BFS-071441 67 39 - - 54 25 65 38 56 28 66 39
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Floats
 Ordering code Diameter Height
BFS-071432 14 mm 32 mm
BFS-071441 14 mm 41 mm
BFS-071726 17 mm 26 mm
BFS-071733 17 mm 33 mm
BFS-071742 17 mm 42 mm
BFS-071923 19 mm 23 mm
BFS-071926 19 mm 26 mm
BFS-071930 19 mm 30 mm
BFS-071933 19 mm 33 mm
BFS-071934 19 mm 34 mm
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
BFS-071938 19 mm 38 mm
BFS-071942 19 mm 42 mm
BFS-071950 19 mm 50 mm
BFS-071958 19 mm 58 mm
BFS-072214 22 mm 14 mm
BFS-072220 22 mm 20 mm
BFS-072224 22 mm 24 mm
BFS-072229 22 mm 29 mm
BFS-072234 22 mm 34 mm
BFS-072239 22 mm 39 mm
BFS-072244 22 mm 44 mm
BFS-072249 22 mm 49 mm
BFS-072259 22 mm 59 mm
One-stop shop
On-time delivery

Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Spare Parts – Accessories – Tools
 Ordering code Description For
09DI10 Gasket for plug – 1,0 mm B4N100 / I4Nxxx
09DI30 Gasket for plug – 3,0 mm
B51000 / G51000
I51000
09RI45 Gasket for plug – 4,5 mm
H4N000 / H51000
I4NV00
FRSCH06 PVC hose 6 x 1,5 mm
FRSCH10 PVC hose 10 x 14 mm
08KLE1 Hose Clamp NW10
08KLE6 Hose clamp NW6
08END6 End Piece NW6
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
09KUV1B Quick coupling male NW10
(08KLE1B included)
09KUM1B Quick coupling female NW10
(08KLE1B included)
09KUV6B Quick coupling male NW6
(08KLE6B included)
09KUM6B Quick coupling female NW6
(08KLE6B included)
09BKM6B Quick coupling female NW6 (Air)
09BKV6B Quick coupling male NW6 (Air)
09BKM1B Quick coupling female NW10 (Air)